Service Code

H0033
H0020
80307
99214
H2015
T1016
H0001
H0002
99204
99213

Service Description
Window Administration/Methadone
Take Home Dose/Methadone
Urine Analysis
Dr. Visit - Established Patient Moderate
Comprehensive Community Support
Case Management
Alcohol and/or Drug Assessment
Medical Evaluation for Recipient Not receiving Methadone treatment
Dr. Visit - New Patient
Dr. Visit - Established Patient Low

Usual &
Customary

Charge
$75.00
$35.00
$175.00
$300.00
$35.00
$30.00
$350.00
$450.00
$450.00
$200.00



	Sheet2

