		<u>Usual & </u>
		<u>Customary</u>
Service Code	Service Description	Charge
H0033	Window Administration/Methadone	\$75.00
H0020	Take Home Dose/Methadone	\$35.00
80307	Urine Analysis	\$175.00
99214	Dr. Visit - Established Patient Moderate	\$300.00
H2015	Comprehensive Community Support	\$35.00
T1016	Case Management	\$30.00
H0001	Alcohol and/or Drug Assessment	\$350.00
H0002	Medical Evaluation for Recipient Not receiving Methadone treatment	\$450.00
99204	Dr. Visit - New Patient	\$450.00
99213	Dr. Visit - Established Patient Low	\$200.00